HUBBELL®
Surge Protective Devices (SPD)
UL 1449 3rd Edition
www.hubbell-wiring.comWiring Device-Kellems2
SpikeShield™ Power Quality Surge Protective Devices (SPD)
The Hubbell Surge Story...........................................3
320kA, 160kA and 120kA

•	 HBLWH80 offers power, telephone and
coax protection
Whole House and Utility Meter Surge Protection
Whole House Surge Protection
HomeGuard™ Meter-Mounted Residential Surge Protection
•	 Provides “Whole House Protection” at the utility
meter socket
•	 System provides service entrance protection
against lightning or other externally generated
transients
•	 120,000 peak amp capacity for single phase
200 amp meter sockets
HBLWH80
Whole House Surge Protection (Type 2 SPD - HBLWH80 only)
Service Voltage V AC Configuration Peak Amp Capacity Catalog Number
120/240 Single Phase 1Ph. 3-wire 80kA HBLWH80
Utility Meter Surge Protection
Service Voltage V AC Configuration Peak Amp Capacity Catalog Number
120/240 Single Phase 1Ph. 120/240V AC 120kA HBL80MPC
HBL80MPC

Metallic Strips
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty* Catalog Number
Metal Power Strip (No surge
protection)
6 N/A N/A 6' Office White N/A HBL6MPS
Metal SPD 6 1,050 19.5 kA 6' Office White $2,500 HBL6MPS1050
SPD w/Wire Management 6 350 6.5 kA 6' Yellow $2,500 HBL6PS350YL
SPD w/Wire Management 8 350 6.5 kA 6' Yellow $2,500 HBL8PS350YL
Heavy Duty SPD w/HBL5352
Receptacles
6 450 30 kA 6' Black N/A HBL6PS
Heavy Duty SPD w/HBL8200HW
Receptacles
6 450 30 kA 6' Black N/A HBL6PSHG
Non-Metallic Strips
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty* Catalog Number
Power Strip (No surge protection) 6 N/A N/A 6' Office White N/A HBL6PPS
SPD 6 350 6.5 kA 6' Office White $2,500 HBL6PS350A
SPD 6 350 6.5 kA 15' Office White $2,500 HBL6PS35015A
SPD w/Fax/Modem 6 1,050 19.5 kA 6' Office White $2,500 HBL6PS1050MA
SPD 7 1,050 19.5 kA 6' Office White $10,000 HBL7PS1050A
SPD w/Fax/Modem 7 1,050 19.5 kA 6' Office White $10,000 HBL7PS1050MA
SPD 7 1,050 19.5 kA 15' Office White $10,000 HBL7PS105015A
SPD w/Fax/Modem/CATV 8 2,100 39 kA 6' Office White $25,000 HBL8PS2100MA
SPD w/Fax/Modem/CATV/DSS 8 2,100 39 kA 6' Office White $25,000 HBL8PS2100DA
*See warranty information inside product box for details.
HBL6PS
HBL6MPS
Wiring Device-Kellems

•	 1050 joules / 19.5 kA rating
•	 $10,000 down line protection warranty*
HBLCATC
Surge Strip with USB Port
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty* Catalog Number
Non-metallic SPD with two USB ports 4 1,050 19.5 kA 6' Black $10,000 HBL4PS1050USB
Surge Strip with Remote Switch
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty* Catalog Number
Non-metallic remote switch SPD
with one keychain control
6 2,100 39 kA 6' Office White $25,000 HBL6RSPS2100
Energy Saving Surge Strip
Description
# of
Outlets
Joule
Rating
Peak AMP
Rating
Cord
Length Color
Down Line
Warranty* Catalog Number
Energy Saving SPD with master/slave
design with fax/modem
8 1,050 19.5 kA 6' Office White $10,000 HBL8ESPS1050M
Energy Saving SPD master/slave design
with CATV protection
8 1,050 19.5 kA 6' Office White $10,000 HBL8ESPS1050C
Cable TV Protection Cube
Description
# of
Outlets